
É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

323.97'

137.96'

112.04'

86.95'

198.06'

178.54'

453.44'

1480'

-W-

803.79'

OR
CH

AR
D 

  R
OA

D 
    

(C
LA

SS
 VI

)

-W-

-W-

-W-

1225'

554'

180'

520'

370'

300'

880'

329' 250'

-W-

OR
CH

AR
D

RO
AD

(C
LA

SS
 VI

)

1705'

760'

630'1190'

32
5'

13
75

'

1235'D
1580'S

HEBO

R/W

HYBO

ROAD

GODING

ROAD

ROAD

741
'

-W-

1225'

164'

LEBANON
1060'

54.85'177.91'167.7'64.65'118.24'67.35'

76.0
8' 42.28'

72.42'80.34'
43.67'165'S

GODING

ROAD

1570'

HE
BO

HY
BO

RO
AD

R/
W

2145'S

CR

91
.21

' 5
2.0

9'

136.29'
99.22'

249.78'
154.95'

172.33'38.74'

3.037 Ac
1-1

42 AcC
3-1

154 AcC

21 AcC

41 AcC

5.8 AcC

148 AcC

3.4 AcC

28 AcC

2.4 AcC

0.88 AcC

2

7

8

9

1

3

4
5

6

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹

8

8

¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8 ¹

¹8

8
¹

¹

8

8

26
0-1

-1
M.

L.

255-10

26
2-7

25
5- 10

26
0-1

26
0-1

254-7 254-2

25
4-2

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.
L.

M.L.M.L.M.L. M.L.

E

N

27
62

50
0 231000

NE2
76

25
00

235000N E2
75

65
00

235000

E

N

27
56

50
0231000

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.

261

263

260 261 262

255 254 253

PROPERTY MAPS

ACTON
MAINE

261GN

N50 0 50 100 15025
METERS

200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED   TO:

SCALE: 1'' = 200'

APRIL 1, 2023

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT
VALID FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MAINE STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.
PHOTOGRAPHY DATE:
COMPLETION DATE: APRIL 2005

APRIL 20, 2004

PRODUCED IN 2005 BY

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

AREA SURVEYED
AREA CALCULATED
RECORD DIMENSION
SCALED DIMENSION
MATCH LINE
WATER

EXEMPT PROPERTY
SUBDIVISION LOT NO.

WETLANDS

Ac
AcC
100'

100'SM.L.
-W- É

2
,E

LEGEND

COMMON OWNERSHIP
RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS R/W
BUILDING


